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Students' Feedback

Based on 354 Response

1. Extent of coverage of course 2. Work Load of the Subject

3. Applicability/relevance to real life situation 4. Relevance of the subject in relation to the
understanding of major field.

5. Availablity of text book. 6.Relevance of the subject covered to the
examination/tests
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Suggestions
1. KKKKKK

2. GOOD

3. good

4. GOOD

5. Very good

6. OK

7. ok

8. good

9. Class development

10. Very good

11. Very good

12. Very good

13. OK

14. OK

15. OK

16. OK

17. good

7. Additional remedial teaching for better understanding
of the subject

8. Overall rating
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18. Good

19. Good

20. All ok

21. BEST

22. All class very important this student

23. OK

24. good

25. GOOD

26. evry class good

27. good

28. GOOD

29. GOOD

30. Very good

31. Very good

32. Very good

33. Very good

34. Very good

35. Very good

36. GOOD

37. GOOD

38. OK
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